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YOUR LOGO 

ONLINE TEACHER TRAINING (OTT) COURSE 
IN FRAMES OF THE ERASMUS+ CBHE PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP 
“CHANGE IN CLASSROOM: PROMOTING INNOVATIVE TEACHING & LEARNING TO ENHANCE STUDENT LEARNING 

EXPERIENCE IN EASTERN PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES”, PRINTeL 

 

Held at YEREVAN STATE UNIVERSITY,  April-May 2021 
  

Trainer ( name/ last name): Serob Khachatryan     

Title of the OTT Course: Presence in Flipped Classroom  

Course Meeting Dates:  April 20, 27, May 04,   

 

PARTISIPANTS LIST 
N NAME, SURNAME DEPARTAMENT POSITION E-MAIL 

1. Davit Tinoyan History Lecturer  davidtinoyan@gmail.com 

2. Hasmik Harutyunyan                                 History Lecturer h.harutyunyan@ysu.am 

3. Karine Yeghiazaryan History Lecturer karine.yegiazaryan@yandex.ru 

4. Erik Davtyan International Relations Lecturer edavtyan@ysu.am 

5. Argina Davtyan International Relations Lecturer argina.davtyan@ysu.am 

6. Tigrsan Sargsyan Geography  and Geology  Lecturer tigran.sargsyan@ysu.am 

7. Lilit Sargsyan Geography and Geology Lecturer sargsyanl@ysu.am 

8. Gayane Ghazaryan Physics Lecturer gayane.ghazaryan77@gmail.com 

9. Margarita Yeghiazaryan Economics and 

Management 

Lecturer m.yeghiazaryan@ysu.am 

10. Arman Martirosyan Economics and 

Management  

Lecturer martirosyan.arman@ysu.am 

11. Karine Yaralyan Philosophy and 

Psychology 

Lecturer karineyaralyan@ysu.am 
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12. Rita Saghatelyan Philology Lecturer saghatelyanrita@ysu.am 

13. Knarik Suqiasyan Philology Lecturer suqiasyanqnarik@ysu.am 

14. Zarik Aghajanyan Philology Lecturer aghajanyanzarik@ysu.am 

15. Anoush Ayunts European Languages and 

Communication 

Lecturer anayunts@gmail.com 

16. Armine Manukyan European Languages and 

Communication 

Lecturer arminemanukyan@ysu.am 

17. Ani Arsenyan European Languages and 

Communication 

Lecturer a.arsenyan@ysu.am 

18. Hripsime Ohanyan European Languages and 

Communication 

Lecturer hr.ohanyan@ysu.am 

19. Gayane Danielyan European Languages and 

Communication 

Lecturer danielyan.gayane@ysu.am 

20. Lilit Ghazarian European Languages and 

Communication 

Lecturer lil1992lilit@gmail.com 
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